  HI12 Series
IMU/VRU/AHRS Module
© 2024 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved. www.hipnuc.com  1 / 31
1 FEATURES
1.1 Hardware
⚫ High performance MEMS-IMU
⚫ Factory calibrated temperature compensation from -
40°C to +85°C, including scale factor, cross-axis, and

© 2025 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved www.hipnuc.com  5 / 31
5 PRODUCT ORDERING
5.1 Ordering Information
Table 2: Ordering information
Part Number Name Description Note
HI12M0-MI1-000 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 3°/h  30ug UART+CAN Molex 5015680807
HI12S2-MI0-000 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 1.5°/h 10ug 2XUART Molex 5015680807
HI12S3-MI0-000 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF 1.5°/h 10ug+Magnetic 2XUART Molex 5015680807
HI12S2-MI1-000 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 1.5°/h 10ug UART+CAN Molex 5015680807
HI12S3-MI1-000 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF 1.5°/h 10ug+Magnetic UART+CAN Molex 5015680807
HI12H1-MI1-000 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 2°/h 30ug UART+CAN Molex 5015680807 1
HI12H3-MI1-000 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 2°/h 18ug UART+CAN Molex 5015680807 1
HI12H4-MI1-000 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF 2°/h 18ug+Magnetic UART+CAN Molex 5015680807 1
HI12H3-MI1-100 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 2°/h 18ug Board to board connector 1
5.2 Contact Us
1. Email: overseas1@hipnuc.com
2. Website: www.hipnuc.com